University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212432400744
2 212432400322
3 212432400033
4 212432460004
5 212432400065
6 212432390455
7 212432160139
8 212433120446
9 212432160338
10 212432460180
11 212432330066
12 212432420298
13 212432420113
14 212432470207
15 212432150224
16 212432390053
17 212432350360
18 212432400523
19 212432160270

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22HIST1102265

22HIST1104573

22HIST1096007

22HIST1017764

22HIST1109989

22HIST1223245

22HIST1127792

22HIST1033995

22HIST1125652

22HIST1010548

22HIST1168907

22HIST1064922

22HIST1066734

22HIST1043485

22HIST1195691

22HIST1205694

22HIST1181017

22HIST1113266

22HIST1113828

Name

FARAH
KHAN

AASTHA
DHAKA

AKRITI
PANDEY

SHAHEEN
IQBAL KHAN

PREETI

PRARTHNA
GUPTA

SNEHA

DEBANGANA
DUTTA

TANNU

APRA
KUMARI

RASHMI
JAYASWAL

SUCHISMITA
BANERJEE

SHUBHANGI
SHARMA

KAVITA

PRITIKA

BUSHRA
BUSHRA

ILMA

SHRUTI JAIN

KHUSHI

Allotted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final

Entrance

Marks

145

143

142

142

140

140

138

138

136

136

135

134

132

131

128

128

127

126

126

Combined

Rank

101

103

104

104

106

106

108

108

110

110

111

112

114

115

118

118

119

120

120

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

66.75

63.27

84.05

64.82

71.53

68.50

68.08

66.50

72.69

6.30

69.00

64.32

6.79

73.98

63.85

60.02

6.89

74.58

64.05

Choice

20-12-2022
19:03:25

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212432510003

2 212432160286

3 212432470174

4 212432350250

5 212432470280

6 212432330008

7 212432420165

8 212432470181

9 212432390395

10 212432420148

11 212432420262

12 212432330308

13 212432160221

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22HIST1133005

22HIST1117421

22HIST1042244

22HIST1189010

22HIST1043088

22HIST1146220

22HIST1064201

22HIST1047225

22HIST1224719

22HIST1061821

22HIST1052768

22HIST1155161

22HIST1117909

Name
NEHA
YADAV

NEHA

AYESHA
MALIK

KHUSHBOO

KUMARI

JYOTI

LOVELY

CHANDELA

RUKSANA

NEHA

CHETNA

VERMA

NEERO

SHIVANI

NEELAM

JEETU

CHOUDHARY

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

109

103

102

98

98

95

92

85

84

83

83

82

80

Combined
Rank

137

143

144

148

148

151

154

161

162

163

163

164

166

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

62.13

62.08

65.83

69.09

62.39

67.00

63.46

57.25

72.25

53.10

64.77

64.88

20-12-2022
19:03:25

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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20-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022 19:03:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212432470207  22HIST1043485 KAVITA NCWEB 131 115 73.98 1 SC
2 212432160270 22HIST1113828 KHUSHI NCWEB 126 120 64.05 1 SC
3 212432160319  22HIST1125515 TANNU NCWEB 125 121 66.50 1 SC
4 212432130094  22HIST1005381 @ VANDANA NCWEB 105 141 61.75 1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212432350356

2 212432330181

3 212432350017

4 212432350207

5 212432390334

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22HIST1190164

22HIST1169793

22HIST1175561

22HIST1182239

22HIST1230632

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Name

P H DANAI

BHAWNA

SWATI
RAJIYUNG

NEKHINI
MATIA

SUNEHREE
MEENA

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

55

50

50

49

40

Combined
Rank

191

196

196

197

206

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

79.60

73.54

50.89

20-12-2022
19:03:25

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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20-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022 19:03:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate

1 212432420082 22HIST1060366 RINKI NCWEB 101 145 57.90 1 EWS

2 212432510200 22HIST1135237  PURNIMA NCWEB 59 187 67.50 1 EWS
DAS

3 212432350077  22HIST1175716 MANDVI NCWEB 49 197 71.25 1 EWS
SINGH

4 212432330064  22HIST1156122 KM NCWEB 49 197 6.79 1 EWS
BHARTI
KUNWAR

5 212432390479  22HIST1209616 RAISTA NCWEB 35 211 56.98 1 EWS

6 212432400281  22HIST1092482 PARUL NCWEB 14 232 1 EWS
RAJAWAT

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22HIST1152728
2 22HIST1191975
3 22HIST1023040
4 22HIST1143167
5 22HIST1037469
6 22HIST1083817
7 22HIST1021620
8 22HIST1061223
9 22HIST1084636
10 22HIST1051117
11 22HIST1056563
12 22HIST1150656
13 22HIST1115366
14 22HIST1112182
15 22HIST1193270
16 22HIST1164539
17 22HIST1040286
18 22HIST1072296
19 22HIST1088732
20 22HIST1035352
21 22HIST1097205
22 22HIST1202055

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

KHUSHALI JAIN

PREETI PATHAK

LAVANYA B

ABHILASHA
SINGH

ANANYA GUPTA

JESSICA SHROTI

MEGHANA JHA

RITU KUMARI

AVNIKA SINHA

GUNJAN BISHT

MUSKAN
PORWAL

NISHU BHARTI

BAGINI DANG

KASHISH
CHAUDHARY

NABEELA
HUSSAIN

DIKSHA DUTTA

JYOTI

RITIKA

VARSHA

VIKANSHA
KHATRI

SHIVANGI

SARA ALI

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB
NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

70.99

70.86

70.75

70.73

70.60

70.58

70.48

70.34

70.34

70.30

70.22

70.09

70.09

70.00

69.96

69.96

69.83

69.83

69.83

69.82

69.71

69.66

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022

Choice

20-12-2022
19:03:25

Category Filled
by Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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20-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022 19:03:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate
23 22HIST1033352 AFIA MALIK NCWEB 69.57 1 Unreserved
24 22HIST1029947 TANISHA BHATIA NCWEB 69.50 1 Unreserved
25 22HIST1167473 SNEHA YADAV NCWEB 69.45 1 OBC Non-

Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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20-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022 19:03:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22HIST1064909 SAPNA NCWEB 66.36 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

2 22HIST1220838 CHHAYA NCWEB 66.35 1 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMARI layer

3 22HIST1074233 GURBANI NCWEB 66.02 1 OBC Non-Creamy
KAUR layer

4 22HIST1067677 KIRTI NCWEB 65.98 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

5 22HIST1008075 RAJSHREE NCWEB 65.98 1 OBC Non-Creamy
DEVI layer

6 22HIST1201012 ILMA NCWEB 65.85 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

7 22HIST1088387 KIRTI SINGH NCWEB 65.59 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

8 22HIST1186522 NEELAM NCWEB 65.55 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

9 22HIST1137463 NILOFAR NCWEB 65.21 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

10 22HIST1031544 MEHAK NCWEB 64.96 1 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

11 22HIST1037750 TAMANNA NCWEB 64.77 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

12 22HIST1070223 MEENA NCWEB 64.70 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIST1170144

9

22HIST1053832

22HIST1072830

22HIST1072414

22HIST1169690

22HIST1218150

22HIST1214434

22HIST1083131

22HIST1151374

20-12-2022

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022 19:03:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
SAMNISHTHA NCWEB 67.40 1 SC
SINGH
HIMANSHI NCWEB 67.26 1 SC
DHAIRYA NCWEB 67.01 1 SC
SHEETAL NCWEB 66.35 1 SC
NIKITA NCWEB 66.24 1 SC
MANISHA NCWEB 66.11 1 SC
BAIRWA
MANISHA NCWEB 65.50 1 SC
ADITI NCWEB 65.21 1 SC
VARSHA NCWEB 65.05 1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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20-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022 19:03:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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20-12-2022
University of Delhi NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A. History- NCWEB-2022 19:03:25

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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