#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432400744	22HIST1102265	FARAH KHAN	NCWEB	145	101	66.75	1	Unreserved
2	212432400322	22HIST1104573	AASTHA DHAKA	NCWEB	143	103	63.27	1	Unreserved
3	212432400033	22HIST1096007	AKRITI PANDEY	NCWEB	142	104	84.05	1	Unreserved
4	212432460004	22HIST1017764	SHAHEEN IQBAL KHAN	NCWEB	142	104	64.82	1	Unreserved
5	212432400065	22HIST1109989	PREETI	NCWEB	140	106	71.53	1	Unreserved
6	212432390455	22HIST1223245	PRARTHNA GUPTA	NCWEB	140	106	68.50	1	Unreserved
7	212432160139	22HIST1127792	SNEHA	NCWEB	138	108	68.08	1	Unreserved
8	212433120446	22HIST1033995	DEBANGANA DUTTA	NCWEB	138	108	66.50	1	Unreserved
9	212432160338	22HIST1125652	TANNU	NCWEB	136	110	72.69	1	Unreserved
10	212432460180	22HIST1010548	APRA KUMARI	NCWEB	136	110	6.30	1	Unreserved
11	212432330066	22HIST1168907	RASHMI JAYASWAL	NCWEB	135	111	69.00	1	Unreserved
12	212432420298	22HIST1064922	SUCHISMITA BANERJEE	NCWEB	134	112	64.32	1	Unreserved
13	212432420113	22HIST1066734	SHUBHANGI SHARMA	NCWEB	132	114	6.79	1	Unreserved
14	212432470207	22HIST1043485	KAVITA	NCWEB	131	115	73.98	1	SC
15	212432150224	22HIST1195691	PRITIKA	NCWEB	128	118	63.85	1	Unreserved
16	212432390053	22HIST1205694	BUSHRA BUSHRA	NCWEB	128	118	60.02	1	Unreserved
17	212432350360	22HIST1181017	ILMA	NCWEB	127	119	6.89	1	Unreserved
18	212432400523	22HIST1113266	SHRUTI JAIN	NCWEB	126	120	74.58	1	Unreserved
19	212432160270	22HIST1113828	KHUSHI	NCWEB	126	120	64.05	1	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432510003	22HIST1133005	NEHA YADAV	NCWEB	109	137	62.13	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212432160286	22HIST1117421	NEHA	NCWEB	103	143	62.08	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212432470174	22HIST1042244	AYESHA MALIK	NCWEB	102	144	65.83	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212432350250	22HIST1189010	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	NCWEB	98	148	69.09	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212432470280	22HIST1043088	јуоті	NCWEB	98	148	62.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212432330008	22HIST1146220	LOVELY CHANDELA	NCWEB	95	151	67.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212432420165	22HIST1064201	RUKSANA	NCWEB	92	154	63.46	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	212432470181	22HIST1047225	NEHA	NCWEB	85	161	57.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	212432390395	22HIST1224719	CHETNA VERMA	NCWEB	84	162		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	212432420148	22HIST1061821	NEERO	NCWEB	83	163	72.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212432420262	22HIST1052768	SHIVANI	NCWEB	83	163	53.10	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212432330308	22HIST1155161	NEELAM	NCWEB	82	164	64.77	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	212432160221	22HIST1117909	JEETU CHOUDHARY	NCWEB	80	166	64.88	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432470207	22HIST1043485	KAVITA	NCWEB	131	115	73.98	1	SC
2	212432160270	22HIST1113828	KHUSHI	NCWEB	126	120	64.05	1	SC
3	212432160319	22HIST1125515	TANNU	NCWEB	125	121	66.50	1	SC
4	212432130094	22HIST1005381	VANDANA	NCWEB	105	141	61.75	1	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432350356	22HIST1190164	P H DANAI	NCWEB	55	191	79.60	1	ST
2	212432330181	22HIST1169793	BHAWNA	NCWEB	50	196		1	ST
3	212432350017	22HIST1175561	SWATI RAJIYUNG	NCWEB	50	196		1	ST
4	212432350207	22HIST1182239	NEKHINI MATIA	NCWEB	49	197	73.54	1	ST
5	212432390334	22HIST1230632	SUNEHREE MEENA	NCWEB	40	206	50.89	1	ST

### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212432420082	22HIST1060366	RINKI	NCWEB	101	145	57.90	1	EWS
2	212432510200	22HIST1135237	PURNIMA DAS	NCWEB	59	187	67.50	1	EWS
3	212432350077	22HIST1175716	MANDVI SINGH	NCWEB	49	197	71.25	1	EWS
4	212432330064	22HIST1156122	KM BHARTI KUNWAR	NCWEB	49	197	6.79	1	EWS
5	212432390479	22HIST1209616	RAISTA	NCWEB	35	211	56.98	1	EWS
6	212432400281	22HIST1092482	PARUL RAJAWAT	NCWEB	14	232		1	EWS

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1152728	KHUSHALI JAIN	NCWEB	70.99	1	Unreserved
2	22HIST1191975	PREETI PATHAK	NCWEB	70.86	1	Unreserved
3	22HIST1023040	LAVANYA B	NCWEB	70.75	1	Unreserved
4	22HIST1143167	ABHILASHA SINGH	NCWEB	70.73	1	Unreserved
5	22HIST1037469	ANANYA GUPTA	NCWEB	70.60	1	Unreserved
6	22HIST1083817	JESSICA SHROTI	NCWEB	70.58	1	Unreserved
7	22HIST1021620	MEGHANA JHA	NCWEB	70.48	1	Unreserved
8	22HIST1061223	RITU KUMARI	NCWEB	70.34	1	Unreserved
9	22HIST1084636	AVNIKA SINHA	NCWEB	70.34	1	Unreserved
10	22HIST1051117	GUNJAN BISHT	NCWEB	70.30	1	Unreserved
11	22HIST1056563	MUSKAN PORWAL	NCWEB	70.22	1	Unreserved
12	22HIST1150656	NISHU BHARTI	NCWEB	70.09	1	Unreserved
13	22HIST1115366	BAGINI DANG	NCWEB	70.09	1	Unreserved
14	22HIST1112182	KASHISH CHAUDHARY	NCWEB	70.00	1	Unreserved
15	22HIST1193270	NABEELA HUSSAIN	NCWEB	69.96	1	Unreserved
16	22HIST1164539	DIKSHA DUTTA	NCWEB	69.96	1	Unreserved
17	22HIST1040286	ЈУОТІ	NCWEB	69.83	1	Unreserved
18	22HIST1072296	RITIKA	NCWEB	69.83	1	Unreserved
19	22HIST1088732	VARSHA	NCWEB	69.83	1	Unreserved
20	22HIST1035352	VIKANSHA KHATRI	NCWEB	69.82	1	Unreserved
21	22HIST1097205	SHIVANGI	NCWEB	69.71	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
22	22HIST1202055	SARA ALI	NCWEB	69.66	1	Unreserved

## University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
23	22HIST1033352	AFIA MALIK	NCWEB	69.57	1	Unreserved
24	22HIST1029947	TANISHA BHATIA	NCWEB	69.50	1	Unreserved
25	22HIST1167473	SNEHA YADAV	NCWEB	69.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1064909	SAPNA	NCWEB	66.36	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	22HIST1220838	CHHAYA KUMARI	NCWEB	66.35	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	22HIST1074233	GURBANI KAUR	NCWEB	66.02	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	22HIST1067677	KIRTI	NCWEB	65.98	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	22HIST1008075	RAJSHREE DEVI	NCWEB	65.98	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	22HIST1201012	ILMA	NCWEB	65.85	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	22HIST1088387	KIRTI SINGH	NCWEB	65.59	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	22HIST1186522	NEELAM	NCWEB	65.55	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	22HIST1137463	NILOFAR	NCWEB	65.21	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	22HIST1031544	MEHAK YADAV	NCWEB	64.96	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	22HIST1037750	TAMANNA	NCWEB	64.77	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
12	22HIST1070223	MEENA	NCWEB	64.70	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer

## University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIST1170144	SAMNISHTHA SINGH	NCWEB	67.40	1	SC
2	22HIST1053832	HIMANSHI	NCWEB	67.26	1	SC
3	22HIST1072830	DHAIRYA	NCWEB	67.01	1	SC
4	22HIST1072414	SHEETAL	NCWEB	66.35	1	SC
5	22HIST1169690	NIKITA	NCWEB	66.24	1	SC
6	22HIST1218150	MANISHA BAIRWA	NCWEB	66.11	1	SC
7	22HIST1214434	MANISHA	NCWEB	65.50	1	SC
8	22HIST1083131	ADITI	NCWEB	65.21	1	SC
9	22HIST1151374	VARSHA	NCWEB	65.05	1	SC

## University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

## University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	